UFED20W SERIES
DC / DC Single & Dual Output:  20 Watts
Features
• 4:1 wide Input range: 9~36V & 18~75V
• High quality Panel mount  assembly
• Single & Dual outputs, High efficiency up to 87%
• Regulated output & Short circuit protection
• 1600V isolation

Y(
%
).
Output Current Input Current Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Output (4)
Ripple & Noise No load (3) Full load (2)
Eff (4)
(%)
Capacitor (5)
Load max
UFED20-24S3P3W 9.5 – 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 5500mA 60mVp-p 51mA 945mA 84 18000μF
UFED20-24S05W 9.5 – 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 4000mA 75mVp-p 66mA 1004mA 87 9600μF
UFED20-24S12W 9.5 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1670mA 75mVp-p 25mA 1031mA 85 1650μF
UFED20-24S15W 9.5 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1330mA 75mVp-p 26mA 1026mA 85 1050μF
UFED20-24D05W 9.5 – 36 VDC ±5 VDC 0mA ±2000mA 100mVp-p 58mA 1004mA 87 ±4800μF
UFED20-24D12W 9.5 – 36 VDC ±12 VDC 0mA ±833mA 100mVp-p 33mA 1016mA 86 ±825μF
UFED20-24D15W 9.5 – 36 VDC ±15 VDC 0mA ±667mA 100mVp-p 34mA 1017mA 86 ±525μF
UFED20-48S3P3W 18 – 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 5500mA 60mVp-p 36mA 473mA 84 18000μF
UFED20-48S05W 18 – 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 4000mA 75mVp-p 36mA 502mA 87 9600μF
UFED20-48S12W 18 – 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1670mA 75mVp-p 17mA 509mA 86 1650μF
UFED20-48S15W 18 – 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1330mA 75mVp-p 17mA 507mA 86 1050μF
UFED20-48D05W 18 – 75 VDC ±5 VDC 0mA ±2000mA 100mVp-p 36mA 496mA 88 ±4800μF
UFED20-48D12W 18 – 75 VDC ±12 VDC 0mA ±833mA 100mVp-p 19mA 502mA 87 ±825μF
UFED20-48D15W 18 – 75 VDC ±15 VDC 0mA ±667mA 100mVp-p 19mA 502mA 87 ±525μF
UFED20W SERIES
DC / DC Single & Dual Output:  20 Watts